EVENING DEGREE PROGRAM

ONLINE COHORT SAMPLE CALENDAR

BUSINESS ANALYTICS AS - 64 CREDITS
Classes in this cohort are held online with a synchronous component for
60 or 90 minutes on Tuesdays and Thursdays each week.* MVCC reserves

the right to adjust courses, schedules, and course sequences as needed. MOHAWK VALLEY COMMUNITY COLLEGE

ORIENTATION CLASS: Held on 8/15/23

FALL 2023 COURSES START DATE END DATE SYNCHRONOUS WEEKS CREDITS
CF100 College Foundations Seminar 8/17/23 8/27/23 Thursday
BM110 Principles of Microeconomics 8/20/23 10/15/23 Tuesday
BM100 Introduction to Business 8/28/23 10/8/23 Thursday
EN101 English 1: Composition** 10/9/23 12/8/23 Thursday
AC115 Financial Accounting 10/16/23 12/8/23 Tuesday
PE172 Health & Wellness 12/10/23 12/29/23 Thursday

SPRING 2024 COURSES START DATE END DATE SYNCHRONOUS WEEKS CREDITS
AC116 Managerial Accounting 1/7/24 3/3/24 Tuesday
EN102 English 2: Ideas & Values in Literature 1/7/24 3/3/24 Thursday
*S0O101 Introduction to Sociology 3/4/24 4/28/24 Tuesday
BM115 Principles of Macroeconomics 3/4/24 4/28/24 Thursday

MA110 Elementary Statistics 4/29/24 6/23/24 Tuesday
IS101 Computers & Society 4/29/24 6/23/24 Thursday

FALL 2024 COURSES START DATE END DATE SYNCHRONOUS WEEKS CREDITS
*Natural Science (BI103) 8/12/24 10/6/24 Tuesday
AC131 Business Law | 8/12/24 10/6/24 Thursday
IS200 Spreadsheet Concepts & Applications 10/8/24 12/1/24 Tuesday
BM120 Principles of Marketing 10/8/24 12/8/24 Thursday

SPRING 2025 COURSES START DATE END DATE SYNCHRONOUS WEEKS CREDITS
MA111 Intermediate Statistics 1/12/25 3/9/25 Tuesday
BA101 Introduction to Analytics 1/9/25 3/2/25 Thursday
IS210 Database Design 3/10/25 5/4/25 Tuesday
BA201 Decision Modeling 3/3/25 4/27/25 Thursday
BM211 Operations Management 4/28/25 6/22/25 Thursday
SP101 Elementary Spanish 5/5/25 6/29/25 Tuesday




